B1JU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA
ROURKELA

No. BPUT / EXAM / 21115/ 2017
Date 27.05.2017

NOTICE

LIST OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED INTO 4 YEAR B.PHARM 2013-14 AND
LATERAL ENTRY 2014-15 BUT NOT YET APPEARED IN ANY END TERM
EXAMINATION TILL 2016-17

After careful scrutiny it is found that the following candidates who have
been enrolled in 2013-14 academic session and those entered through lateral
entry in the academic year 2014-15 have never registered for appearing at any
End Terms (Odd / Even) Examination except initial Registration at O-JEE for 1% or
3"¥ Semester Examination at the time of enroliment.

The University has allotted Student Registration Number and has also
allowed initial Subject Registration on receipt of composite Registration Fee of
Rs. 5000/- (Rs. 1500/- towards Semester Registration and Examination Fee)
through O-JEE.

It has therefore become indispensable to assert these candidates 2" or 4"
Semester Registration Examination detail along with continuance to next higher
Semester (Re-Admission in the Higher Year) to the University for kind appraisal of
the Registrar and authorities of the University.

In view, all the Principal / Director of Affiliated Colleges offering B.Pharm
Programmes are hereby informed and requested to furnish the status of the
following notified candidates (Appndix-1) on or before 30.05.2017 positively both

in hard and soft copy in e-Mail: registrationfee@bput.ac.in. W \9)/

Director Examinations
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RegdNo
1303252027
1303256023
1303257030
1303268009
1303273009
1423257001
1303254047
1303255007
1303267017
1303268059
1303345018
1303226033
1303239039
1303253015
1303256010
1303273028
1303290024
1303290056
1303239025
1303239041
1303267068
1303296012
1303252031
1303255025
1303226031
1303239021
1303239053
1303252060
1303257031

Student Name

KIRAN KUMAR PANDEY
LINKANA PRADHAN
PARSHURAM SAHOO
DEBADATTA BEHERA
BIKASH JENA

ASISH KUMAR MISHRA
SUMAN CHANDRAKAR
BASANT KUMAR SANKHUAL
DAINI SHYAM SUNDAR
SUSHMITA SARDAR
NIBEDITA BEHERA
SARBODAYA MOHAPATRA
SANJEET KUMAR SAHU
BHIKARI GOUDA
AYSWARJYA TRIPATHY
SHEK EARSAD ALLI
NABANITA PAUL
SUSHANT KUMAR JENA
GOBIND CHANDRA DAS
SAROJ KUMAR PANI
SIDHARTHA PRADHAN
GANGADHAR BEHERA
MOTIRANJAN MEHER
KIRTEE MISHRA

ROHIT KUMAR SHAW
DEBASISH SAHOO
SRADDHA SUMAN PATTNAIK
TANKADHAR HARIJAN
PITABAS LENKA

Branch

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

Appendix-|
(B.Pharm)

College Name

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

GAYATRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SAMBALPUR

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & TECHNOLOGY, SALIPUR

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JEYPORE

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & TECHNOLOGY, SALIPUR

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & HEALTH SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JEYPORE

HI-TECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,BHUBANESWAR

SEEMANTA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, JHARPOKHARIA
SRI JAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, MOHUDA

GAYATRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SAMBALPUR

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

DADHICHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CUTTACK

DADHICHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CUTTACK

SRI JAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
SRI JAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PURI

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
SEEMANTA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, JHARPOKHARIA
SRI JAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
SRI JAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & TECHNOLOGY, SALIPUR



1303267016
1303267080
1423252006
1423290005
1303251016
1303254003
1303255027
1303257020
1303267085
1303252038
1303252054
1303255048
1303267058
1303267074
1303296018
1303253021
1303254006
1303256016
1303290030
1303296032
1303252053
1303254023
1303256017
1303267057
1303273019
1303296001
1303296033
1423255012
1303255001
1303273021
1303255029
1303273033
1423273015
1303255004
1303267014

CHINMAYA KUMAR SATAPATHY
SUNANDA SETHI

SANTANU KUMAR SAHU
MONALI SHAW

PRATIK KUMAR TOPNO
AMIYA RANJAN SAHU
MOHAN SUNDAR SAHOO
KALYAN KUMAR NAYAK
TRIBIKRAM PANDA
PREMASHISH TRIPATHY
SUBHRANSU SHEKHAR SAHU
SATYAJIT SWAIN

RASAMI RANJAN SETHY
SRIKANT NANDA

MANDAKINI DHANUAR
DHEERAJ KUMAR NIRAJ
ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY
FALINDRA MEHER
PRIYABRATA SAHOO

RUDRA NARAYAN SAHU
SUBHASHISH TRIPATHY
KALIA NAGULU

GYAN GUNJAN KUMAR
RANOJ KUMAR DAS
RABINARAYAN DAS
ADYAKSHYAR PATEL
SACHIDANANDA PATTANAYAK
SARBESWAR ROUL
ABHILASH KUMAR PANDA
RAJESH KUMAR SAHU

MOTI RANJAN DAS

SUBRAT KUMAR BEHERA
SOURAVRAJ KHATOI
AMLAN MISHRA

BISWAJIT MISHRA

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

DADHICHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CUTTACK

KANAK MANJARI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, ROURKELA
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & HEALTH SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & TECHNOLOGY, SALIPUR

ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PURI

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, MOHUDA

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & HEALTH SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
GAYATRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SAMBALPUR

DADHICHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CUTTACK

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PURI

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & HEALTH SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
GAYATRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SAMBALPUR

ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PURI

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PURI

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR
ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR



1303268008
1303290036
1423252004
1303239011
1303254004
1303256030
1303267086
1303268032
1303273032
1303296046
1423226001
1303239049
1303252056
1303254026
1423273005

DAITA MUDULI

RANJAN KUMAR DAS
RESHMI NAG

BISWAJIT PATRA

ANAMIKA BHOI

PIYUSH KUMAR SAHOO
UDAY SHANKAR PANDEY
PARBATI GUMIA
SUBRAMANYU SWAIN
SUBHENDU KUMAR BEHERA
PRAVAT PATRA
SMRUTIKANTA SAHOO
SUSHANTA KUMAR CHHURIA
PARAM HANS KUMAR
LALATENDU SAHOO

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JEYPORE

DADHICHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CUTTACK

THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

SRIJAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & HEALTH SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
GAYATRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SAMBALPUR

ROLAND INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR
JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JEYPORE

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PURI

SEEMANTA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, JHARPOKHARIA
SRIJAYADEV COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NAHARKANTA
THE PHARMACEUTICAL COLLEGE, BARPALI

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & HEALTH SCIENCES, BERHAMPUR

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE, PURI
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